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Direction
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — Park Street

62 stops

Open route schedule

Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Oxford Circus Station

Conduit Street / Hamleys Toy Store

Piccadilly Circus

Haymarket / Charles II Street

Trafalgar Square

Whitehall / Trafalgar Square

Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue

Horse Guards Parade

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall

Lower Marsh

Lambeth North

Kennington Road / Imperial War Museum

Fitzalan Street

Kennington Lane

Windmill Row

Kennington Park Post Office

St. Mark's Church Kennington

Vassall Road (Sw9)

Groveway

Route schedule
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — Park Street

Monday 03:10-02:40
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:40
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:40
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:40
+1

Friday 03:10-02:40
+1

Saturday 03:00-02:40
+1

Sunday 03:00-02:40
+1

Route info

Direction: Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Loughborough Road

Villa Road

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Brixton Station

Rush Common

Brixton Water Ln /Brixton Hill

Blenheim Gardens (Sw2)

Jebb Avenue / Brixton Prison

New Park Road

Holmewood Road

Streatham Hill/Christchurch Rd

Telford Avenue

Streatham Hill Station / Streatham Hill

Leigham Court Road

Mount Ephraim Road

Kingscourt Road

Becmead Avenue

St Leonard's Church

Streatham Station

Streatham United Reform Church

Streatham Common High Road

Arragon Gardens

Hermitage Lane

Norbury

St Helen's Road

Tylecroft Road

Ederline Avenue Norbury

London Road / Galpins Road

Heathview Road



Langdale Road

Colliers Water Lane

Thornton Heath Pond

Dunheved Road North

Croydon University Hospital

Broad Green Avenue

Sumner Road Croydon

Montague Road

West Croydon Station

Poplar Walk

Whitgift Centre

Park Street



Direction
Croydon / St George's Walk — Conduit Street / Hamleys 
Toy Store

57 stops

Open route schedule

Croydon / St George's Walk

Whitgift Centre

West Croydon Bus Station

West Croydon Station

Montague Road

Sumner Road Croydon

Broad Green Avenue

Canterbury Road (Cr0)

Croydon University Hospital

Thornton Heath Pond

Colliers Water Lane

Langdale Road

Galpins Road

Ederline Avenue Norbury

Tylecroft Road

Norbury

Hermitage Lane

Arragon Gardens

Kempshott Road

Streatham Common High Road

Streatham Station

St Leonard's Church

Becmead Avenue

Kingscourt Road

Route schedule
Croydon / St George's Walk — Conduit Street / Hamleys 
Toy Store

Monday 03:01-02:31
+1

Tuesday 03:01-02:31
+1

Wednesday 03:01-02:31
+1

Thursday 03:01-02:31
+1

Friday 03:01-02:40
+1

Saturday 03:00-02:40
+1

Sunday 03:00-02:31
+1

Route info

Direction: Croydon / St George's Walk

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Mount Ephraim Road

Streatham Hill Station / Streatham Hill

Barrhill Road

Telford Avenue

Christchurch Road

Holmewood Road

New Park Road

Jebb Avenue / Brixton Prison

Blenheim Gardens (Sw2)

Rush Common

Lambeth Town Hall

Brixton Station

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Villa Road

Loughborough Road

Groveway

Hillyard Street

Vassall Road (Sw9)

St. Mark's Church Kennington

Kennington Park Post Office

Windmill Row

Kennington Lane

Fitzalan Street

Kennington Road / Imperial War Museum

Lambeth North

Lower Marsh

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

Horse Guards Parade



Trafalgar Square

Regent Street / St James's

Piccadilly Circus

Conduit Street / Hamleys Toy Store

109 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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